

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1124 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 2, delete "Practicing" and insert "Practice"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 14, before "unlicensed" insert "competent,"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 13, strike "for"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 19, delete "incorporates" and insert "incorporate"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 20, after "for" insert "individual"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 23, delete the second "a" and insert "an individual"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 24, after "the" insert "individual"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 3, delete "for the maintenance of"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 17, strike "for"
- 1.11 Page 3, line 29, delete "incorporates" and insert "incorporate"
- 1.12 Page 4, delete lines 18 and 19, and insert:
- 1.13 "(13) designing and implementing teaching plans based on patient need, and
- 1.14 evaluating their effectiveness;"
- 1.15 Page 4, line 33, delete "overseeing,"
- 1.16 Page 5, line 19, after "delegated" insert "or assigned"